
FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/24/17 16:52
LINCOLN LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #122: SUNDAY MIXED LEAGUE
WEEK #17 - 4/23/17

CENTER PHONE: 715-536-9405
SUNDAY - 6:30 P.M. 100% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: NOEL BUSHOR PHONE: 715-536-4206
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JACKIE OLUND PHONE: 715-581-3666
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 17 OF 17
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. #10-LINCOLN LANES 75 44 .630 32950 646 807 2372 1042 2924
2. # 8-SCHULT'S COUNTRY INN 74 45 .621 30253 593 778 2110 1130 3166
3. # 7-STOLZE'S AUTO REPAIR 68 51 .571 32202 631 722 2006 1018 2891
4. # 4-MERRILL SHEET METAL 66 53 .554 28014 549 632 1788 1024 2947
5. # 3-COURTSIDE FURNITURE 65 54 .546 36101 707 858 2442 1055 3033
6. # 9-LES & JIM'S 64 55 .537 31658 620 714 2011 1018 2884
7. # 5-COLLINS BAR 62 57 .521 31959 626 808 2104 1078 2993
8. # 2-TEAM FARM TRUCK 61 58 .512 33235 651 800 2263 1108 3165
9. # 6-MERRILL COMMUNITY BANK 41 78 .344 30038 588 706 1885 1031 2892
10. # 1-BYE 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
299 JIM ARNDT 788 JIM ARNDT 231.9 JIM ARNDT
278 JON FISHER 747 NOEL BUSHOR 213.6 NOEL BUSHOR
277 NOEL BUSHOR 717 CODY HESS 212.7 CODY HESS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
337 JOSH GOETSCH 854 JOSH GOETSCH
329 JON FISHER 850 ALEX BAUMANN
322 BRUCE SMITH 834 DUANE KOHNHORST

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
254 MISSY WILKE 614 MISSY WILKE 175.4 JULIE BUSHOR
253 JULIE BUSHOR 585 WENDY ARNDT 170.8 MISSY WILKE
234 TERESA NELSON 578 TERESA NELSON 169.3 TERESA NELSON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
315 MISSY WILKE 827 DIANE KOHNHORST
309 JULIE BUSHOR 814 DANNI WILL
300 AMY BAUMANN 807 WENDY ARNDT

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
858 COURTSIDE FURNITURE 2442 COURTSIDE FURNITURE
808 COLLINS BAR 2372 LINCOLN LANES
807 LINCOLN LANES 2263 TEAM FARM TRUCK

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1130 SCHULT'S COUNTRY INN 3166 SCHULT'S COUNTRY INN
1108 TEAM FARM TRUCK 3165 TEAM FARM TRUCK
1078 COLLINS BAR 3033 COURTSIDE FURNITURE

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

254 JIM ARNDT MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 236 JON FISHER
722 JIM ARNDT MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 625 ALEX BAUMANN
217 JULIE BUSHOR WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 214 MICHELE VANDRE
563 JULIE BUSHOR WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 552 MICHELE VANDRE
756 COURTSIDE FURNITURE TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 722 STOLZE'S AUTO REPAIR

2135 COURTSIDE FURNITURE TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1979 TEAM FARM TRUCK
+ 64 GABE PALMER MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 51 CARL HANTKE
+ 77 MASON HELDT WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 75 MICHELE VANDRE

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 04/24/17 16:52
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LEAGUE #122: SUNDAY MIXED LEAGUE
WEEK #18 - 4/30/17

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-BYE TM #6-MERRILL COMMUNITY BANK
RENAE KOBLITZ 106 168 464 276 779 4484 36 124.5
AMY BAUMANN 108 194 434 300 752 4410 36 122.5
JACKIE OLUND 70 219 547 293 777 8176 51 160.3

C-PAUL KRAETSCH 42 247 621 294 753 8465 45 188.1
HDCP=+326 AVG=594

TM #2-TEAM FARM TRUCK TM #7-STOLZE'S AUTO REPAIR
DANNI WILL 112 164 428 290 814 6050 51 118.6 SANDY KENNEDY 94 170 450 266 735 6975 51 136.7
PAUL MOLITOR 59 202 556 247 691 1543 9 171.4 MICHELE VANDRE 70 214 560 285 785 8192 51 160.6
JOSH GOETSCH 62 264 659 337 854 8077 48 168.2 C-BRENDA ADAMEC 103 168 427 275 748 5338 42 127.0

C-ALEX BAUMANN 33 260 696 309 850 8903 45 197.8 CODY HESS 18 267 717 287 768 9573 45 212.7
HDCP=+266 AVG=654 HDCP=+285 AVG=635

TM #3-COURTSIDE FURNITURE TM #8-SCHULT'S COUNTRY INN
MISSY WILKE 60 254 614 315 797 8202 48 170.8 C-BRUCE SMITH 61 246 598 322 817 8638 51 169.3
JON FISHER 36 278 693 329 804 6431 33 194.8 DAWN SMITH 97 174 473 281 794 6803 51 133.3

C-JULIE BUSHOR 55 253 575 309 743 7896 45 175.4 DUANE KOHNHORST 64 237 562 302 834 8471 51 166.0
NOEL BUSHOR 17 277 747 293 813 10253 48 213.6 DIANE KOHNHORST 106 179 503 287 827 6341 51 124.3

HDCP=+168 AVG=752 HDCP=+328 AVG=592
TM #4-MERRILL SHEET METAL TM #9-LES & JIM'S

C-DON SWAN 85 211 525 298 786 6091 42 145.0 JAN BARES 108 168 456 276 780 5531 45 122.9
CARL HANTKE 86 212 514 314 792 5631 39 144.3 CATHY DORNBRACK 122 163 384 286 767 4552 42 108.3
NADINE GRUSNICK 110 164 434 278 776 5769 48 120.1 C-WENDY ARNDT 70 225 585 296 807 8192 51 160.6
BOB GRUSNICK 99 197 440 297 740 5922 45 131.6 JIM ARNDT 0 299 788 301 794 9972 43 231.9

HDCP=+380 AVG=540 HDCP=+300 AVG=621
TM #5-COLLINS BAR TM #10-LINCOLN LANES
JEREMY ESSEX 120 153 391 284 763 5293 48 110.2 MICHELE RATHKE 117 144 374 263 728 4763 42 113.4

C-TERESA NELSON 61 234 578 297 767 8637 51 169.3 JIM BARES 58 217 631 284 820 8266 48 172.2
CRYSTAL ESSEX 93 190 490 294 802 6197 45 137.7 COREY DORNBRACK 53 235 610 289 785 8538 48 177.8
PERRY NELSON 25 264 702 285 786 9853 48 205.2 C-GABE PALMER 46 253 646 306 805 8868 48 184.7

HDCP=+299 AVG=621 HDCP=+274 AVG=646
*SUBSTITUTES*
16-DAN ADAMEC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 41-HILDE HANTKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
47-JASON ROMIG 57 195 519 252 690 519 3 173.0 53-JERRY LEOPOLD 66 198 530 266 734 2952 18 164.0
65-CAROL PLAUTZ 87 163 433 251 697 859 6 143.1 69-FRAN HECKENDORF 98 148 397 246 691 397 3 132.3
77-ADAM KRUEGER 74 223 546 306 855 5650 36 156.9 82-SHANE BUCKLEY 8 265 673 275 703 1334 6 222.3
85-MASON HELDT 103 170 440 279 767 1533 12 127.7 97-ZAC CAMPBELL 9 242 693 256 735 1989 9 221.0

104-FUZZY GIBSON 3 268 682 271 691 682 3 227.3 106-MARY BUTTKE 22 220 624 242 690 624 3 208.0
107-BILL FISHER 71 205 498 269 690 954 6 159.0 108-TYLER CATLIN 51 222 538 273 691 538 3 179.3
109-DAWN GREENE 113 146 352 259 691 352 3 117.3

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/24/17 16:52
LINCOLN LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #122: SUNDAY MIXED LEAGUE
WEEK #17 - 4/23/17

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 180S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - BYE

TM #2 - TEAM FARM TRUCK
DANNI WILL 123 142 122 387 6050 51 118 164 428 290 814 --- 112 0 0 0 0 0 W
PAUL MOLITOR (161) (161) (161) 483 1543 9 171 202 556 247 691 --- 59 3 1 2 0 0 M
JOSH GOETSCH 172 144 168 484 8077 48 168 264 659 337 854 --- 62 7 7 3 3 0 M
ALEX BAUMANN 215 191 219 625 8903 45 197 260 696 309 850 --- 33 11 21 8 7 0 M

TM #3 - COURTSIDE FURNITURE
MISSY WILKE 179 154 137 470 8202 48 170 254 614 315 797 --- 60 6 7 7 1 0 W
JON FISHER 157 236 160 553 6431 33 194 278 693 329 804 --- 36 6 14 6 4 0 M
JULIE BUSHOR 155 191 217 563 7896 45 175 253 575 309 743 --- 55 10 7 11 0 0 W
NOEL BUSHOR 184 175 190 549 10253 48 213 277 747 293 813 --- 17 12 32 5 8 3 M

TM #4 - MERRILL SHEET METAL
DON SWAN 122 150 125 397 6091 42 145 211 525 298 786 --- 85 2 1 1 0 0 M
CARL HANTKE 174 141 165 480 5631 39 144 212 514 314 792 --- 86 2 1 1 0 0 M
NADINE GRUSNICK 127 90 140 357 5769 48 120 164 434 278 776 --- 110 0 0 0 0 0 W
BOB GRUSNICK 129 135 132 396 5922 45 131 197 440 297 740 --- 99 1 0 0 0 0 M

TM #5 - COLLINS BAR
JEREMY ESSEX 108 111 94 313 5293 48 110 153 391 284 763 --- 120 0 0 0 0 0 M
TERESA NELSON 155 188 181 524 8637 51 169 234 578 297 767 --- 61 15 4 9 0 0 W
CRYSTAL ESSEX 109 153 149 411 6197 45 137 190 490 294 802 --- 93 3 0 0 0 0 W
PERRY NELSON 182 205 219 606 9853 48 205 264 702 285 786 --- 25 9 29 4 10 1 M

TM #6 - MERRILL COMMUNITY BANK
RENAE KOBLITZ 137 97 99 333 4484 36 124 168 464 276 779 --- 106 0 0 0 0 0 W
AMY BAUMANN 90 112 113 315 4410 36 122 194 434 300 752 --- 108 1 0 0 0 0 W
JACKIE OLUND 139 191 161 491 8176 51 160 219 547 293 777 --- 70 12 1 7 0 0 W
PAUL KRAETSCH 159 160 161 480 8465 45 188 247 621 294 753 --- 42 12 15 12 2 0 M

TM #7 - STOLZE'S AUTO REPAIR
SANDY KENNEDY 112 155 137 404 6975 51 136 170 450 266 735 --- 94 0 0 0 0 0 W
MICHELE VANDRE 158 214 180 552 8192 51 160 214 560 285 785 --- 70 10 2 6 0 0 W
BRENDA ADAMEC 156 151 111 418 5338 42 127 168 427 275 748 --- 103 0 0 0 0 0 W
CODY HESS 206 202 183 591 9573 45 212 267 717 287 768 --- 18 11 30 4 9 2 M

TM #8 - SCHULT'S COUNTRY INN
BRUCE SMITH 175 208 171 554 8638 51 169 246 598 322 817 --- 61 6 7 9 0 0 M
DAWN SMITH 107 125 126 358 6803 51 133 174 473 281 794 --- 97 0 0 0 0 0 W
DUANE KOHNHORST 156 145 183 484 8471 51 166 237 562 302 834 --- 64 10 6 7 0 0 M
DIANE KOHNHORST 87 110 115 312 6341 51 124 179 503 287 827 --- 106 0 0 1 0 0 W

TM #9 - LES & JIM'S
JAN BARES (112) (112) (112) 336 5531 45 122 168 456 276 780 --- 108 0 0 0 0 0 W
CATHY DORNBRACK 124 116 90 330 4552 42 108 163 384 286 767 --- 122 0 0 0 0 0 W
WENDY ARNDT 128 159 163 450 8192 51 160 225 585 296 807 --- 70 7 2 6 0 0 W
JIM ARNDT 230 254 238 722 9972 43 231 299 788 301 794 --- 0 2 40 0 6 7 M

TM #10 - LINCOLN LANES
MICHELE RATHKE 104 115 118 337 4763 42 113 144 374 263 728 --- 117 0 0 0 0 0 W
JIM BARES ... ... ... ... 8266 48 172 217 631 284 820 --- 58 10 8 9 1 0 M
COREY DORNBRACK 140 159 148 447 8538 48 177 235 610 289 785 --- 53 9 13 10 2 0 M
GABE PALMER 217 202 194 613 8868 48 184 253 646 306 805 --- 46 10 15 10 3 0 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
DAN ADAMEC ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
HILDE HANTKE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
JASON ROMIG ... ... ... ... 519 3 173 195 519 252 690 --- 57 1 0 1 0 0 M
JERRY LEOPOLD ... ... ... ... 2952 18 164 198 530 266 734 --- 66 5 0 2 0 0 M
CAROL PLAUTZ ... ... ... ... 859 6 143 163 433 251 697 --- 87 0 0 0 0 0 W
FRAN HECKENDORF ... ... ... ... 397 3 132 148 397 246 691 --- 98 0 0 0 0 0 W
ADAM KRUEGER ... ... ... ... 5650 36 156 223 546 306 855 --- 74 9 2 7 0 0 M
SHANE BUCKLEY ... ... ... ... 1334 6 222 265 673 275 703 --- 8 0 5 0 2 0 M
MASON HELDT 170 131 139 440 1533 12 127 170 440 279 767 --- 103 0 0 0 0 0 W
ZAC CAMPBELL ... ... ... ... 1989 9 221 242 693 256 735 --- 9 1 8 0 3 0 M



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/24/17 16:52
LINCOLN LANES PAGE 2

LEAGUE #122: SUNDAY MIXED LEAGUE
WEEK #17 - 4/23/17

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 180S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
FUZZY GIBSON ... ... ... ... 682 3 227 268 682 271 691 --- 3 1 2 0 1 0 M
MARY BUTTKE ... ... ... ... 624 3 208 220 624 242 690 --- 22 1 2 0 1 0 W
BILL FISHER ... ... ... ... 954 6 159 205 498 269 690 --- 71 0 1 0 0 0 M
TYLER CATLIN ... ... ... ... 538 3 179 222 538 273 691 --- 51 0 1 1 0 0 M
DAWN GREENE ... ... ... ... 352 3 117 146 352 259 691 --- 113 0 0 0 0 0 W



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 04/24/17 16:52
LINCOLN LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #122: SUNDAY MIXED LEAGUE
WEEK #17 - 4/23/17

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS WHO HAVE BOWLED AT LEAST 3 GAMES

CENTER PHONE: 715-536-9405
SUNDAY - 6:30 P.M. 100% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: NOEL BUSHOR PHONE: 715-536-4206
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JACKIE OLUND PHONE: 715-581-3666
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 17 OF 17
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
JIM ARNDT 9972 43 231 BOB GRUSNICK 5922 45 131
JIM BARES 8266 48 172 CARL HANTKE 5631 39 144
ALEX BAUMANN 8903 45 197 CODY HESS 9573 45 212
SHANE BUCKLEY 1334 6 222 DUANE KOHNHORST 8471 51 166
NOEL BUSHOR 10253 48 213 PAUL KRAETSCH 8465 45 188

ZAC CAMPBELL 1989 9 221 ADAM KRUEGER 5650 36 156
TYLER CATLIN 538 3 179 JERRY LEOPOLD 2952 18 164
COREY DORNBRACK 8538 48 177 PAUL MOLITOR 1543 9 171
JEREMY ESSEX 5293 48 110 PERRY NELSON 9853 48 205
JON FISHER 6431 33 194 C-GABE PALMER 8868 48 184

BILL FISHER 954 6 159 JASON ROMIG 519 3 173
FUZZY GIBSON 682 3 227 BRUCE SMITH 8638 51 169
JOSH GOETSCH 8077 48 168 DON SWAN 6091 42 145

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
BRENDA ADAMEC 5338 42 127 SANDY KENNEDY 6975 51 136
WENDY ARNDT 8192 51 160 RENAE KOBLITZ 4484 36 124
JAN BARES 5531 45 122 DIANE KOHNHORST 6341 51 124
AMY BAUMANN 4410 36 122 TERESA NELSON 8637 51 169
JULIE BUSHOR 7896 45 175 JACKIE OLUND 8176 51 160

MARY BUTTKE 624 3 208 CAROL PLAUTZ 859 6 143
CATHY DORNBRACK 4552 42 108 MICHELE RATHKE 4763 42 113
CRYSTAL ESSEX 6197 45 137 DAWN SMITH 6803 51 133
DAWN GREENE 352 3 117 MICHELE VANDRE 8192 51 160
NADINE GRUSNICK 5769 48 120 MISSY WILKE 8202 48 170

FRAN HECKENDORF 397 3 132 DANNI WILL 6050 51 118
MASON HELDT 1533 12 127

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN


